
Qualification Syllabus Component Syllabus Title Duration Date Session

Cambridge IGCSE 0648 02 Food & Nutrition (Planning) 1 hour 30 minutes Saturday 2 March 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0648 02 Food & Nutrition (Practical) 2 hours 30 minutes Saturday 9 March 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0417 21 Information and Communication Technology (Practical) 2 hours 15 minutes Wednesday 3 April 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0417 31 Information and Communication Technology (Practical) 2 hours 15 minutes Thursday 4 April 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0520 03 Foreign Language French (Speaking Test) 20 minutes per candidate Saturday 6 April 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0510/0511 31 English as a Second Language (Speaking Test) 20 minutes per candidate Saturday 13 April 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0510/0511 31 English as a Second Language (Speaking Test) 20 minutes per candidate Sunday 14 April 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0510/0511 31 English as a Second Language (Speaking Test) 20 minutes per candidate Monday 15 April 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0520 11 Foreign Language French (Listening - Multiple Choice) 0 hours 50 minutes Friday 26 April 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0520 41 Foreign Language French 1 hour 0 minutes Friday 26 April 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0610 31 Biology (Core) 1 hour 15 minutes Thursday 02 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0610 41 Biology (Extended) 1 hour 15 minutes Thursday 02 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0580 12 Mathematics (Without Coursework) (Core) 1 hour 0 minutes Friday 03 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0580 22 Mathematics (Without Coursework) (Extended) 1 hour 30 minutes Friday 03 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0620 31 Chemistry (Core) 1 hour 15 minutes Friday 03 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0620 41 Chemistry (Extended) 1 hour 15 minutes Friday 03 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge International O Level 3180 01 Arabic 1 hour 30 minutes Monday 06 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0580 32 Mathematics (Without Coursework) (Core) 2 hours 0 minutes Tuesday 07 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0580 42 Mathematics (Without Coursework) (Extended) 2 hours 30 minutes Tuesday 07 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0610 51 Biology (Practical) 1 hour 15 minutes Tuesday 07 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0610 61 Biology (Alternative to Practical) 1 hour 0 minutes Tuesday 07 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0417 12 Information and Communication Technology 1 hour 30 minutes Wednesday 08 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0457 12 Global Perspectives 1 hour 15 minutes Wednesday 08 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0510 11 English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) 2 hours 0 minutes Wednesday 08 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0511 11 English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) 2 hours 0 minutes Wednesday 08 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0471 12 Travel and Tourism 1 hour 30 minutes Friday 10 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0625 31 Physics (Core) 1 hour 15 minutes Monday 13 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0625 41 Physics (Extended) 1 hour 15 minutes Monday 13 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0620 51 Chemistry (Practical) 1 hour 15 minutes Tuesday 14 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0620 61 Chemistry (Alternative to Practical) 1 hour 0 minutes Tuesday 14 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0520 21 Foreign Language French 1 hour 0 minutes Wednesday 15 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0625 51 Physics (Practical) 1 hour 15 minutes Thursday 16 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0625 61 Physics (Alternative to Practical) 1 hour 0 minutes Thursday 16 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0450 11 Business Studies 1 hour 30 minutes Friday 17 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0450 21 Business Studies 1 hour 30 minutes Tuesday 21 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge International O Level 3180 02 Arabic 1 hour 30 minutes Wednesday 22 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0471 22 Travel and Tourism 2 hours 0 minutes Thursday 23 May 2024 Morning

Cambridge IGCSE 0510 21 English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) (Listening - Multiple Choice) 0 hours 50 minutes Thursday 23 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0511 21 English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) (Listening - Multiple Choice) 0 hours 50 minutes Thursday 23 May 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0625 11 Physics (Multiple Choice - Core) 0 hours 45 minutes Wednesday 05 June 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0625 21 Physics (Multiple Choice - Extended) 0 hours 45 minutes Wednesday 05 June 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0620 11 Chemistry (Multiple Choice - Core) 0 hours 45 minutes Tuesday 11 June 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0620 21 Chemistry (Multiple Choice - Extended) 0 hours 45 minutes Tuesday 11 June 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0610 11 Biology (Multiple Choice - Core) 0 hours 45 minutes Thursday 13 June 2024 Afternoon

Cambridge IGCSE 0610 21 Biology (Multiple Choice - Extended) 0 hours 45 minutes Thursday 13 June 2024 Afternoon


